Themes

Date

1971-10-17
1971-12-10
1971-12-12
1971-12-20
1971-12-22
1972-01-24
1972-04-06
1972-04-17
1972-04-17
1972-04-24
1972-05-01
1972-05-05
1972-05-08
1972-06-17
1972-08-11
1972-10-29
1972-12-01
1972-12-03
1972-12-09
1972-12-18
1972-12-18
1973-01-01
1973-01-12
1973-01-18
1973-01-26
1973-01-29
1973-02-02
1973-02-05
1973-02-05
1973-02-09
1973-02-19
1973-02-23
1973-02-26
1973-03-02
1973-03-05
1973-03-05
1973-03-09
1973-03-12
1973-03-12
1973-03-16
1973-03-19
1973-03-19
1973-03-23
1973-03-26
1973-03-26
1973-03-30
1973-04-02
1973-04-02
1973-04-06
1973-04-09
1973-04-13
1973-05-07
1973-05-11

Title

Theme Presentation Material Objects

Theme Observations: Concious Eating Part 1 and 2
Theme observation ~ 'l AM' every Hour

Theme Presentation Pattern Recognition

Theme Discussion Pattern Recognition

Theme Presentation: STRUGGLE WITH ONESELF
Theme discussion: LIVING IN TWO WORLDS
Theme presentation: WHOLENESS

Theme Discussion Speech

Theme discussion: WHOLENESS

Theme Presentation Sacrifice

Theme Discussion Sacrifice

Theme Observation Sacrifice

Theme Discussion Challenge / Theme Presentation Pattern

Theme observations: Understanding

Theme presentation: LIKE AND DISLIKE

Theme Observation: Noticing

Theme presentation: SENSATION

Theme discussion: SENSATION

Theme Discussion Reversal of the Flow of Forces
Theme Presentation Self Knowlwdge

Theme Presentation:WHAT STAKES ARE WE PLAYING FOR?

Theme: LIFE; Our Relationship to Food
Theme discussion: LIFE; Our Relationship to Food
Theme Discussion: Wish

Third Line of Work: Theme presentation
Theme observations: Third line of Work
Theme discussion: Third Line of Work
Theme presentation: First Line of Work
Theme Observations : First Line of Work
Theme presentation: Essence and Personality
Theme observations: Essence and Personality
Theme Presentation: Self Remembering
Theme Observation: Self Remembering
Theme Discussion: Self Remembering
Theme Presentation REACTIONS
Theme Observation Reaction

Theme Discussion: Reactions

Theme Presentation: Intention

Theme Observation: Intention

Theme Discussion: Intention

Theme Presentation: Breathing

Theme Observation: Breathing

Theme Discussion: Breathing

Theme Presentation Listening

Theme observation Listening

Theme discussion Listening

Theme Green Vegetation

Theme discussion: Green Vegetation
Theme Presentation: Who am |?

Theme Discussion: Who am |?

Theme presentation: SAMENESS
Theme: SAMENESS discussion

Please note
some have ;
1,20r3
Groups or

Parts
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1973-05-14
1973-05-18
1973-06-22
1973-06-25
1973-06-29
1973-07-02
1973-07-02
1973-07-06
1973-07-06
1973-07-06
1973-07-09
1973-07-12
1973-07-13
1974-06-08

Theme Formatory Apparatus

Theme Formatory Apparatus discussion

Theme observations Rejoicing

Theme discussion: Rejoicing

Theme Observations: Sharing

Theme Discussion Sharing

Theme presentation: Putting Oneself in the Place of Another
Theme observation: Putting Oneself in the Place of Another
Theme Observation External Considering

Theme Presentation: Work on Oneself

Theme Discussion: External Considering

Theme Obsevation: Work on Oneself

Theme Discussion: Work on Oneself

Theme Observations: World 48

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67



