## Themes

		Please note some have;
Date	Title	1,2 or 3
		Groups or Parts
1971-10-17	Theme Presentation Material Objects	1
1971-12-10	Theme Observations: Concious Eating Part 1 and 2	2
1971-12-12	Theme observation ~ 'I AM' every Hour	3
1971-12-20	Theme Presentation Pattern Recognition	4
1971-12-22	Theme Discussion Pattern Recognition	5
1972-01-24	Theme Presentation: STRUGGLE WITH ONESELF	6
1972-04-06	Theme discussion: LIVING IN TWO WORLDS	7
1972-04-17	Theme presentation: WHOLENESS	8
1972-04-17	Theme Discussion Speech	g
1972-04-24	Theme discussion: WHOLENESS	10
1972-05-01	Theme Presentation Sacrifice	11
1972-05-05	Theme Discussion Sacrifice	12
1972-05-08	Theme Observation Sacrifice	13
1972-06-17	Theme Discussion Challenge / Theme Presentation Pattern	14
1972-08-11	Theme observations: Understanding	15
1972-10-29	Theme Presentation: LIKE AND DISLIKE	16
1972-12-01	Theme Observation: Noticing	17
1972-12-03	Theme presentation: SENSATION Theme discussion: SENSATION	18 19
1972-12-09 1972-12-18	Theme Discussion Reversal of the Flow of Forces	20
1972-12-18	Theme Presentation Self Knowlwdge	21
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1973-01-01	Theme Presentation: WHAT STAKES ARE WE PLAYING FOR?	22
1973-01-12	Theme: LIFE; Our Relationship to Food	23
1973-01-18	Theme discussion: LIFE; Our Relationship to Food	24
1973-01-26	Theme Discussion: Wish	25 26
1973-01-29	Third Line of Work: Theme presentation Theme observations: Third line of Work	27
1973-02-02 1973-02-05	Theme discussion: Third line of Work  Theme discussion: Third Line of Work	28
1973-02-05	Theme presentation: First Line of Work	29
1973-02-09	Theme Observations : First Line of Work	30
1973-02-09	Theme presentation: Essence and Personality	31
1973-02-23	Theme observations: Essence and Personality	32
1973-02-26	Theme Presentation: Self Remembering	33
1973-03-02	Theme Observation: Self Remembering	34
1973-03-05	Theme Discussion: Self Remembering	35
1973-03-05	Theme Presentation REACTIONS	36
1973-03-09	Theme Observation Reaction	37
1973-03-12	Theme Discussion: Reactions	38
1973-03-12	Theme Presentation: Intention	39
1973-03-16	Theme Observation: Intention	40
1973-03-19	Theme Discussion: Intention	41
1973-03-19	Theme Presentation: Breathing	42
1973-03-23	Theme Observation: Breathing	43
1973-03-26	Theme Discussion: Breathing	44
1973-03-26	Theme Presentation Listening	45
1973-03-30	Theme observation Listening	46
1973-04-02	Theme discussion Listening	47
1973-04-02	Theme Green Vegetation	48
1973-04-06	Theme discussion: Green Vegetation	49
1973-04-09	Theme Presentation: Who am I?	50
1973-04-13	Theme Discussion: Who am I?	51
1973-05-07	Theme presentation: SAMENESS	52
1973-05-11	Theme: SAMENESS discussion	53

1973-05-14	Theme Formatory Apparatus	54
1973-05-18	Theme Formatory Apparatus discussion	55
1973-06-22	Theme observations Rejoicing	56
1973-06-25	Theme discussion: Rejoicing	57
1973-06-29	Theme Observations: Sharing	58
1973-07-02	Theme Discussion Sharing	59
1973-07-02	Theme presentation: Putting Oneself in the Place of Another	60
1973-07-06	Theme observation: Putting Oneself in the Place of Another	61
1973-07-06	Theme Observation External Considering	62
1973-07-06	Theme Presentation: Work on Oneself	63
1973-07-09	Theme Discussion: External Considering	64
1973-07-12	Theme Obsevation: Work on Oneself	65
1973-07-13	Theme Discussion: Work on Oneself	66
1974-06-08	Theme Observations: World 48	67